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CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF CASH FLOWS
RERERER

For the year ended 31st December, 2015 HE - T —hF+ - A=+ —HILFE

Operating activities REEK

Profit before tax B 52 A1 )

Adjustments for: TFIETE 2 EE
Depreciation of property, plant and equipment ME BERRETE
Fair value changes on financial guarantees MBERZ A TEES
Interest expenses BRI
Interest income FB YA

ETRIFLETHREBREWA

Dividends income from listed and

unlisted investments

Impairment losses (reversed) recognised FIEWE ZFIE (B E) R
in respect of trade receivables A EE

Impairment loss for HEREBEZREERE
an available-for-sale investment

Unrealised gain arising on change in fair value BIEEEZREZ AT EES
of investments held-for-trading EEZRER N

Unrealised (gain) loss arising on changes BEHECAFEEHEEZ
in fair value of bonds RER (Wwm) BB

HEREMEZ (W) B8

(Gain) loss on disposals of

investment properties

Loss (gain) on disposals of iR ol =
equipment, net (Yezs) #58

Share of results of associates BhE e N AEE

Fair value changes on investment properties REMEZ N FEES

Gain on disposals of subsidiaries, net HERBAE 2 WEF5E

Underprovision for rental guarantee HeEREETR

Exchange gain, net B 54 U 2 7 5B

Costs of development recognised in respect of FORFPIWEER 2
property project in Macau MR ER KA

A HL At fE U GR IR 2 R (B

Reversal of impairment in respect of

other receivable
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2015
HK$ 000
FHERT
8,196,126
55,832

58
289,989
(765,347)
(66,642)
(307)

3,899
(24,159)
(309,369)
(17,679)
1,255
(649,705)
(4,689,224)
(941,010)

8
(18,189)

(4,386)

2014
HK$'000
FHET
9,008,758
23,381
65
380,329
(738,243)
(459,101)
104
12,983
(44,009)
446,541
6,750
(638)
(187,331)
(3,777,138)
(2,917,579)
5,146

(28,652)

6,503




Operating cash flows before movements in
working capital

Decrease in stock of properties

Decrease in loans receivable

Increase in inventories

Decrease in debtors, deposits, other receivables

and prepayments
Decrease in investments held-for-trading

(Increase) decrease in financial assets designated

as at fair value through profit or loss
(Increase) decrease in securities trading
receivables and deposits

Increase in sales proceeds held by stakeholders

Decrease in creditors and accruals

(Decrease) increase in securities trading and
margin payable

Increase in deposits and receipts in advance

Decrease in provisions

Cash (used in) generated from
operating activities
Income tax paid, net

Net cash (used in) generated from
operating activities

Investing activities
Dividends received from listed and
unlisted investments
Dividends received from associates
Interest received
Payments for investment properties
Purchases of property, plant and equipment
Payments for stock of properties
Proceeds on disposals of
investment properties, net
Proceeds on disposals of equipment
Proceed from withdrawal of
an available-for-sale investment
Deposit received on disposal of a subsidiary
Purchases of available-for-sale investments
Further contribution to an available-for-sale
investment
Net cash inflow on disposals of subsidiaries
Advances to associates
Repayments from associates
Advances from associates
Advance to an investee company
Advances from investee companies
Decrease in pledged deposits

Net cash generated from
investing activities
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2015 2014

Notes HK$°000 HK$'000

Gk FHER Tt

1,061,150 1,737,869

41,364 224,052

- 3
(a65) (156)

54,334 246,442

161,859 436,881

(6.133,061) 7,044,943

(25,791) 5719
(24,550) (320,982)
(35,083) (264,613)

(34,297) 30,342

285,044 72,065
(27.,577) (37,898)

(4.677,073) 9,174,667
(151,285) (368,836)

(4,828,358) 8,805,831

66,642 69,251

687 31,281

438,224 895,597
(171,033) (879,666)
(49,158) (240,860)
(205,915) (278,198)

89,958 65,311

599 2,327

- 14,886

1,250,000 -
(648,214) (137,801)
(313,812) 7771)

41 3,540,455 1,460,046
(847,664) (52,693)

19,775 24,704

1,835,229 -
(184,779) (228,800)

- 14,250

603,937 331,897

5,424,931 1,083,761
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CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF CASH FLOWS

RERERER

For the year ended 31st December, 2015 HE =T —AF+-A=+—HILFE

Financing activities

Dividends paid

Dividends paid to non-controlling shareholders
Interest paid

New bank loans and other loans raised
Repayments of bank loans and other loans

Advances from non-controlling shareholders

Net cash used in financing activities

Net (decrease) increase in cash and

cash equivalents

Cash and cash equivalents at 1st January

Effect of foreign exchange rate changes

Cash and cash equivalents at

31st December

Analysis of the balances of cash and
cash equivalents

Time deposits, bank balances and cash

Bank balances and cash included

in assets classified as held for sale

The accompanying notes form an integral part of these consolidated

financial statements.
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2015 2014
HK$'000 HK$'000
FTET FAT
(6.641,966) (2,979,387)
- (8,750)
(412,514) (578,474)
18,274,763 7,370,923
(13,680,140) (12,910,341)
17,209 103,523
(2.442,648) (9,002,506)
(1,846,075) 887,086
4,742,903 3,881,250
(34,787) (25,433)
2,862,041 4,742,903
2,849,807 4,719,223
12,234 23,680
2,862,041 4,742,903
oo
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